1.00 2  895.0069161A  895.0031  0.00SAREE  SANKAT MOCHAN  1,095.00

1.00 3  525.0086682A  525.0031  0.00SAREE  RASGULLA  750.00

1.00 4  603.008646628  670.0015  67.00MENS POLOFIT   SUMARIO  670.00

1.00 5  519.2086537M  649.0015  129.80MENS SHIRT  ANYTIME  649.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

3537.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED THIRTY-SEVEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

196.80  3537.20Total  5059.00